
Mock Examination Timetable – December 2020 
 

Date Morning 9am start Duration Afternoon 1pm start Duration 
Thurs 3 December Photography – All Day 

Dance – All Day 
Fri 4 December Art – All Day 

Drama – All Day 
 
Mon 7 December English Lang P1 1hr 45 Psychology 1hr 30 

Tues 8 December Trilogy –Biology  
Single - Biology  

1hr 15 
1hr 45 

Geography 1hr 30 

Wed 9 December History 1hr 40 Maths P1 1hr 30 

Thurs 10 December English Lang P2 1hr 45 Comp Sci P1 
BTEC PE 

1hr 30 
1hr 30 

Fri 11 December Trilogy – Chemistry 
Single – Chemistry 

1hr 15 
1hr 45 

Ent & Marketing 
iMedia 

1hr 30 
1hr 15 

 
Mon 14 December Trilogy – Physics 

Single – Physics 
1hr 15 
1hr 45 

Comp Sci P2 
Film 
Child Care 

1hr 30 
1hr 30 

Tues 15 December Design & Technology 
Textiles 
Health & Social 
Engineering 

2hr 
2hr 
2hr 
2hr 

Maths P2 1hr 30 

Wed 16 December French Listening F&H 
French Reading F&H 
Spanish Listening F&H 
Spanish Reading F&H 

35 & 45 
45 & 1hr 
35 & 45 
45 & 1hr 

Maths P3 1hr 30 

Thurs 17 December RS 
Drama 
Food 

1hr 45 
1hr 45 
1hr 45 

Music (Listening) 1hr 15 

Fri 18 December Graphics 3hr   

 


